
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Natalee Meldrum - (874067) - Mansfield SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.95 633 H 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

34.10 625 F 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Sherwood 1

34.23 618 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Sherwood 1

34.25 617 H 05/02/17 Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017 Nottingham Sherwood 1

34.57 600 F 29/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

34.63 597 F 05/02/17 Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017 Nottingham Sherwood 1

34.80 588 H 16/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Nova Cent'n 1

34.83 586 F 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Nova Cent'n 1

34.92 582 H 29/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

34.95 580 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

35.04 576 H 04/02/18 Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018 Nottingham Sutton 1

35.21 568 F 04/02/18 Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018 Nottingham Sutton 1

35.22 567 H 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Nova Cent'n 1

35.22 567 H 02/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

35.22 567 H 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

35.29 564 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

35.30 563 F 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

35.32 562 H 22/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 1

35.38 559 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Sherwood 1

35.41 558 H 22/10/17 Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 1

35.42 557 H 09/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

35.48 555 F 02/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

35.61 549 H 08/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Sherwood 1

35.91 535 H 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

36.09 527 F 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Sherwood 1

36.32 517 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield  1

36.53 508 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1
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36.53 508 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

36.86 495 H 07/06/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

37.03 488 F 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

37.28 478 F 07/06/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

37.56 467 H 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Sutton 1

37.97 452 F 21/09/14 City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

38.69 428 H 21/09/14 City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.56 467 H 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Sutton 1

35.21 568 F 04/02/18 Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018 Nottingham Sutton 1

35.04 576 H 04/02/18 Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018 Nottingham Sutton 1

35.41 558 H 22/10/17 Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 1

35.22 567 H 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

34.57 600 F 29/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

34.92 582 H 29/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

33.95 633 H 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

34.80 588 H 16/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Nova Cent'n 1

34.10 625 F 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Sherwood 1

34.23 618 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Sherwood 1

34.63 597 F 05/02/17 Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017 Nottingham Sherwood 1

34.25 617 H 05/02/17 Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017 Nottingham Sherwood 1

35.29 564 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

35.32 562 H 22/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 1

35.61 549 H 08/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Sherwood 1

35.48 555 F 02/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

35.22 567 H 02/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

35.42 557 H 09/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

36.09 527 F 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Sherwood 1

35.38 559 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Sherwood 1

34.83 586 F 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Nova Cent'n 1

35.22 567 H 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Nova Cent'n 1

37.03 488 F 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

35.91 535 H 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

35.30 563 F 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

34.95 580 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

37.28 478 F 07/06/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

36.86 495 H 07/06/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

36.53 508 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

36.32 517 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield  1

37.97 452 F 21/09/14 City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

38.69 428 H 21/09/14 City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3
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